	Table 1: Status Report on Remaining Load Transfer Arrangements

	LDC Name:      Alectra Utilities
	Report Date:       May 19, 2017

	
	Geographic Distributor
	Physical Distributor
	Elimination(Joint)
Application Status
	# of Affected Customers

	
	
	
	
	Residential
	General Service
	MicroFIT
	Sentinel 
	USL

	1
	Alectra Utilities (Horizon Utilities Rate Zone)
	HONI
	To be filed in May 2017
	83
	
	
	
	1

	
	HONI
	Alectra Utilities (Horizon Utilities Rate Zone)
	To be filed in May 2017
	79
	39
	
	2
	1

	2
	Alectra Utilities (PowerStream Rate Zone)
	HONI
	To be filed in May 2017
	17
	2
	
	
	

	
	HONI
	Alectra Utilities (PowerStream Rate Zone)
	To be filed in May 2017
	64
	14
	
	5
	

	3
	Alectra Utilities (PowerStream Rate Zone)
	Veridian
	To be filed in May 2017
	5
	1
	
	
	

	4
	Halton Hills Hydro
	Alectra Utilities (Brampton Rate Zone)
	Awaiting OEB decision on Halton Hills’ Application for LTLT Exemption.
EB-2016-0366
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